a complaint in response to 21 KPC’s decisions during 2018-2021.

During four and a half years of activities of the re-evaluation bodies, 2/3 of the 
entire judicial and prosecution bodies have either been dismissed or have resigned 
without facing the re-evaluation process.

One hundred and ninety-two (192) vacancies for judges and prosecutors 
created in the judicial system are the result of the implementation of the justice 
reform that was undertaken in 2016. In some dismissal decisions, it was noted 
that IQC has decided to complete the revaluation process only on the property